Our full flow ball valves provide a minimum pressure drop due to the full port design.  All internal passages are “in line”
with the piping and are larger than pipe ports in the fully open position.  These ball valves can handle a full range of
liquids and gases from -45° F to 375° F.  Refer to material specification of internal components in order to determine
the type of chemicals and gases which can be safely used with the valves.  Ball valves are rated to 850 PSI working
pressure depending on the temperatures and the size of the valve.  Refer to temperature curves plotted over pressure
verses size of valve charts.
MISCELLANEOUS
For All Your Pneumatic Accessory Needs • www.coilhose.com

Pressure PCS/ Dimensions
Size PSI-WOG* Box A B C D E Model
Ordering Information:
Handle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Die Cast Aluminum
Valve Body  . . . . . . . . . . . .Forged Brass
Ball  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Hard Chrome-Plated Forged
Seals  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Brass Teflon (P.T.F.E.)
Stem  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Brass
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Slide Valve 1/8" FPT 1/8" NPT BSV02F02F BSV02F02M
Slide Valve 1/4" FPT 1/4" NPT BSV04F04F BSV04F04M
Slide Valve 3/8" FPT 3/8" NPT BSV06F06F BSV06F06M
Lockout Slide Valve 1/8" FPT 1/8" NPT BLSV02F02F BLSV02F02M
Lockout Slide Valve 1/4" FPT 1/4" NPT BLSV04F04F BLSV04F04M
Lockout Slide Valve 3/8" FPT 3/8" NPT BLSV06F06F BLSV06F06M
Lock with two keys n/a n/a BLSV-LCK